
REGATA DE PASQUA 2015

L'Estartit

Results as of 16:48 on April 4, 2015

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: TCF, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Vela Vaixell Model Armador Club TCF R1 R2 R3 Total

                   

4793 DUENDE TP 52 JACINTO RODRIGUEZ C.N. ARENYS DE MAR 1.3353 4.00 1.00 1.00 6.00

8835 L'OREIG A35 MARTÍ GELBERT CN PORT D'ARO 1.0119 3.00 2.00 2.00 7.00

1266 LONE IMX38 RICARD ALSINA DE PALOL CN PORT D'ARO 1.0187 1.00 4.00 3.00 8.00

7668 PINETELL FIRST XAVIER RIBERA NAUTIC COSTA BRAVA 0.9292 2.00 3.00 4.00 9.00

10005 MAXIMO X YACHTX41 MARIBEL CADENAS POZA CN MASNOU 1.1157 5.00 5.00 6.00 16.00

7661 MANU TERCER FIRST 35 LLUIS CASADEMONT NAUTIC COSTA BRAVA 0.9145 6.00 6.00 5.00 17.00

9506 GARNATXA TRES ELAN 380 MIQUEL PONS CN PORT D'ARO 1.0163 7.00 10.00 DNS 7.00 24.00

9931 SWAHILI A31 PERE PERICOT RCNB 0.9756 10.00 DNC 10.00 DNC 10.00 DNC 30.00

6253 MONTGRI J24 IGNASI SENTIS CN ESTARTIT 0.8971 10.00 DNF 10.00 DNC 10.00 DNF 30.00

R1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Vela Vaixell Model Armador Club TCF Finish Elapsed Corrected

1266 LONE IMX38 RICARD ALSINA DE PALOL CN PORT D'ARO 1.0187 15:32:12 1:00:12 1:01:20

7668 PINETELL FIRST XAVIER RIBERA NAUTIC COSTA BRAVA 0.9292 15:38:36 1:06:36 1:01:53

8835 L'OREIG A35 MARTÍ GELBERT CN PORT D'ARO 1.0119 15:33:39 1:01:39 1:02:23

4793 DUENDE TP 52 JACINTO RODRIGUEZ C.N. ARENYS DE MAR 1.3353 15:19:20 0:47:20 1:03:12

10005 MAXIMO X YACHTX41 MARIBEL CADENAS POZA CN MASNOU 1.1157 15:29:55 0:57:55 1:04:37

7661 MANU TERCER FIRST 35 LLUIS CASADEMONT NAUTIC COSTA BRAVA 0.9145 15:43:06 1:11:06 1:05:01

9506 GARNATXA TRES ELAN 380 MIQUEL PONS CN PORT D'ARO 1.0163 15:39:00 1:07:00 1:08:06

9931 SWAHILI A31 PERE PERICOT RCNB 0.9756   DNC  



6253 MONTGRI J24 IGNASI SENTIS CN ESTARTIT 0.8971   DNF  

R2

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Vela Vaixell Model Armador Club TCF Finish Elapsed Corrected

4793 DUENDE TP 52 JACINTO RODRIGUEZ C.N. ARENYS DE MAR 1.3353 16:43:52 0:46:52 1:02:35

8835 L'OREIG A35 MARTÍ GELBERT CN PORT D'ARO 1.0119 16:59:46 1:02:46 1:03:31

7668 PINETELL FIRST XAVIER RIBERA NAUTIC COSTA BRAVA 0.9292 17:07:02 1:10:02 1:05:04

1266 LONE IMX38 RICARD ALSINA DE PALOL CN PORT D'ARO 1.0187 17:01:14 1:04:14 1:05:26

10005 MAXIMO X YACHTX41 MARIBEL CADENAS POZA CN MASNOU 1.1157 16:58:14 1:01:14 1:08:19

7661 MANU TERCER FIRST 35 LLUIS CASADEMONT NAUTIC COSTA BRAVA 0.9145 17:15:14 1:18:14 1:11:33

9506 GARNATXA TRES ELAN 380 MIQUEL PONS CN PORT D'ARO 1.0163   DNS  

9931 SWAHILI A31 PERE PERICOT RCNB 0.9756   DNC  

6253 MONTGRI J24 IGNASI SENTIS CN ESTARTIT 0.8971   DNC  

R3

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Vela Vaixell Model Armador Club TCF Finish Elapsed Corrected

4793 DUENDE TP 52 JACINTO RODRIGUEZ C.N. ARENYS DE MAR 1.3353 14:10:48 1:58:48 2:38:38

8835 L'OREIG A35 MARTÍ GELBERT CN PORT D'ARO 1.0119 14:50:09 2:38:09 2:40:02

1266 LONE IMX38 RICARD ALSINA DE PALOL CN PORT D'ARO 1.0187 14:49:54 2:37:54 2:40:51

7668 PINETELL FIRST XAVIER RIBERA NAUTIC COSTA BRAVA 0.9292 15:06:50 2:54:50 2:42:27

7661 MANU TERCER FIRST 35 LLUIS CASADEMONT NAUTIC COSTA BRAVA 0.9145 15:11:06 2:59:06 2:43:47

10005 MAXIMO X YACHTX41 MARIBEL CADENAS POZA CN MASNOU 1.1157 14:43:22 2:31:22 2:48:53

9506 GARNATXA TRES ELAN 380 MIQUEL PONS CN PORT D'ARO 1.0163 15:03:57 2:51:57 2:54:45

9931 SWAHILI A31 PERE PERICOT RCNB 0.9756   DNC  

6253 MONTGRI J24 IGNASI SENTIS CN ESTARTIT 0.8971   DNF  
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